-

EVENT DAY
MENU

—



EVENT DAY MENU

SWEET & SALTY SNACK MIX V
TINY TWIST CRUNCHY PRETZELS v

SALSA SAMPLER Vv
Fire roasted salsa, salsa verde, pico de gallo, fresh fried tortilla chips

BOTTOMLESS POPCORN v
KETTLE CHIPS & SMOKED ONION DIP v

WARM PRETZEL NUGGETS Vv
Beer cheese dip

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER  GF V
Honey yogurt dip

KALE CAESAR SALAD
Garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing

GF gluten free | V vegetarian
Prices do not include State Sales Tax or 23% Administration Fee.

35
25

30

32

45

48

30

35

GRILLED ALL BEEF HOT DOGS

Traditional condiments

SOUTHWESTERN NACHO BAR

Chili, queso, sour cream, guacamole, house made salsa

SMOKED WING BAR GF
Smoked wings, ranch, traditional hot wing sauce, blue cheese
dip

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRENCH FRIES

Delicious fresh fried tenders, and Battered French Fries
with Ranch, BBQ sauce, Honey Mustard

SWEETS

COOKIE & BROWNIE PLATTER v

Chocolate chunk cookies, triple chocolate fudge brownies, toffee
blondie

PLATTER OF WARM CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES

Let your server know when you are ready for them
WARM CHURROS

Cinnamon sugar

\"

Vv

45

65

920

95

40

26

40

m
=
m
=2
|
O
>
=<
<
m
=
=




BEVERAGES

VINO

Sold by the bottle

PROSECCO

Lunetta - Split 9
CHARDONNAY

JVINEYARDS 50

BREWS

Sold by the 6 - pack, unless otherwise noted

AMERICAN PREMIUM

COORS LIGHT 160z 35
COORS BANQUET 160z 35
MILLER LITE 160z 35
N/A SELECTIONS
SELECTION VARIES 35
S P I R | TS Sold by the liter bottle, unless otherwise noted
VODKA
TAHOE BLUE

77
RUM

86
BACARDI 109

CAPTAIN MORGAN

BEVERAGE ADD ONS

ROSE
JUSTIN

SAUVIGNON BLANC
KIM CRAWFORD
MERLOT

RODNEY STRONG

IMPORT | CRAFT

BLUE MOON 160z

FARMERS VALLE 19.20z

805 160z

ALEWORKX Choice of HAZY, IPA or LAGER - 160z

GIN

NEW AMSTERDAM
TANQUERAY

TEQUILA

CASMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS RESPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS MESCAL

Sold by the 6 - pack, unless other wise noted

SOFT DRINKS | WATER

COCA-COLA 23
DIET COKE 23
COKE ZERO 23
SPRITE 23
DASANI® WATER 23
RED BULL 23

Prices do not include State Sales Tax or 23% Administration Fee.

JUICES | MIXES
CRANBERRY JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ZING ZANG BLOODY MARY MIX
ZING ZANG MARGARITA MIX
GINERALE/GINGER BEER

CLUB SODA/TONIC WATER

40

42

42

39
39
35
42

90
140

233
264
291
291

21
21
21
21
22
22
17
19

CABERNET
Z. Alexander Brown

PINOT NOIR
KALI HART

SELTZER/CIDERS/CANNED COCKTAILS

TOPO CHICO 160z
GOLDEN STATE CIDER 160z 10-TORR

WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON
TEAM WHISKEY

BOURBON
MAKER’S MARK

SCOTCH
DEWARS

COFFEE SERVICE

FRESHLY BREWED REGULAR COFFEE
FRESHLY BREWED DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

55

53

42
35

140
140
140

145

144

19
19



