





## EVENT DAY MENU Available For Purchase During the Event. Designed to serve a minimum of 8 guests

SWEET & SALTY SNACK MIX V	35	GRILLED ALL BEEF HOT DOGS	
TINY TWIST CRUNCHY PRETZELS V	25	Traditional condiments	
THE TWO CHOICE THE TELES		SOUTHWESTERN NACHO BAR	
SALSA SAMPLER V	30	Chili, queso, sour cream, guacamole, house made salsa	65
Fire roasted salsa, salsa verde, pico de gallo, fresh fried tortilla chips	22	SMOKED WING BAR GF	
BOTTOMLESS POPCORN V	32	Smoked wings, ranch, traditional hot wing sauce, blue cheese	90
KETTLE CHIPS & SMOKED ONION DIP v	45	dip	
WARM PRETZEL NUGGETS V	48	CHICKEN TENDERS & FRENCH FRIES	95
Beer cheese dip		Delicious fresh fried tenders, and Battered French Fries	
beer cheese dip		with Ranch, BBQ sauce, Honey Mustard SWEETS	
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER GF V	30		40
Honey yogurt dip		COOKIE & BROWNIE PLATTER V	40
		Chocolate chunk cookies, triple chocolate fudge brownies, toffee	
KALE CAESAR SALAD	35 PLATTER OF WARM CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES V  Let your server know when you are ready for them	blondie PLATTER OF WARM CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES  V	26
Garlic croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing			
		WARM CHIRDOS	40
<b>GF</b> gluten free   <b>V</b> vegetarian		Cinnamon sugar	
Prices do not include State Sales Tax or 23% Administration Fee.		Simulation sugar	

## **BEVERAGES**

Prices do not include State Sales Tax or 23% Administration Fee.

VINO					
Sold by the bottle		ROSE		CABERNET	
PROSECCO		JUSTIN	40	Z. Alexander Brown	55
Lunetta - Split	9	SAUVIGNON BLANC KIM CRAWFORD	42	PINOT NOIR	
CHARDONNAY		MERLOT	42	KALI HART	53
J VINEYARDS	50	RODNEY STRONG	42		
BREWS	ass atherwise pated				
Sold by the 6 - pack, unl  AMERICAN PREMIUM	ess otherwise noted	IMPORT   CRAFT		CELTZED /CIDEDS /CANINED COCKTAILS	
COORS LIGHT 16oz	35	BLUE MOON 16oz	39	SELTZER/CIDERS/CANNED COCKTAILS TOPO CHICO 16oz	42
COORS BANQUET 16oz	35	FARMERS VALLE 19.20z	39	GOLDEN STATE CIDER 16oz 10-TORR	35
MILLER LITE 16oz	35	805 16oz	35		-
N/A SELECTIONS		ALEWORX Choice of HAZY, IPA or LAGER - 16oz	42		
SELECTION VARIES	35				
SPIRITS Sold by the liter bottle, u	ınless otherwise noted				
TAHOE BLUE		GIN		WHISKEY	
	77	NEW AMSTERDAM	90	JACK DANIELS	140
DUM		TANQUERAY	140	JAMESON	140 140
RUM	86			TEAM WHISKEY	140
BACARDI	109	TEQUILA		BOURBON	
CAPTAIN MORGAN		CASMIGOS BLANCO	233	MAKER'S MARK	145
		CASAMIGOS RESPOSADO	264	W WEN 3 W W	2.5
		CASAMIGOS ANEJO	291 291	SCOTCH	
		CASAMIGOS MESCAL	291	DEWARS	144
BEVERAGE ADD	ONS				
COST DRINKS   WATER	Sold by	y the 6 - pack, unless other wise noted		005555 0551405	
SOFT DRINKS   WATER		JUICES   MIXES	21	COFFEE SERVICE	40
COCA-COLA	23	CRANBERRY JUICE ORANGE JUICE	21	FRESHLY BREWED REGULAR COFFEE FRESHLY BREWED DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	19 19
DIET COKE COKE ZERO	23 23	GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	21	THESHEL BILLIVED DECATI LINATED COTTLE	19
SPRITE	23	PINEAPPLE JUICE	21		
DASANI® WATER	23	ZING ZANG BLOODY MARY MIX	22		
RED BULL	23	ZING ZANG MARGARITA MIX	22 17		
		GINERALE/GINGER BEER CLUB SODA/TONIC WATER	19		
Prices do not include State Sales Tax or 23%	6 Administration Fee				